
2-7 Hour HS Stops- East Of Mingo / South Of 111th East Of Memorial 

                               (North East Elementary Boundary) 

Bus 19 

1. 106th E Av @ 111th PL     Shannondale       7:45                      

2. 106th E Av @ 114th St      Shannondale    7:47 

3. 102nd E Av @ 114th St      Park At South Wood   7:49 

4. 115th St S  @ 101st E Av   Blue Tower    7:51 

5. 118th St S  @ 99th   E Av   Cypress Point/South Wood East  7:54 

6. 123rd St S  @ Mingo         Heritage Park    7:56 

7. 88th E Av @ 90th E Av       Twin Creeks III                                              7:59 

8. 91st E Av @ 117th St S       Twin Creeks I & II                                        8:00 

9. 116th St @ 87th E Av          Southwood                                                  8:02 

10. 119th St @ 84th E Av          Southwood                                                  8:04 

Bus 3 

1.  121st @ Umbrella               Shadow Trails                   7:43 

2. Northeast Elementary        Willow Springs                 7:47 

3. 129th E Av @ 135th St S        Hickory Hills                     7:49 

4. 129th E Av @ 138th St S        Hickory Hills                    7:50 

5. 136th St S @ 95th E Av          South Wood South          7:56 

6. 136th St S @ 134th St S         South Bridge                     7:58 

7. 133rd St S @ 85th E Av          Blue Ridge/Sunburst       8:00 

8. 126 Center north side         Bixby Landing                                           8:05 

****All other 2-7 Students not in the Northeast Boundary will ride the elementary bus in their area 


